
Plaz Disziplin Pferd Reiter Anzahl Richter
1 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS Buddys Bourbon Ulrike Mohr 10 Leon Borcherding
2 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS Really Red Velvet Justine Becker 10 Leon Borcherding
3 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS Please Fence Me Anne-Kathrin Klitzke 10 Leon Borcherding
4 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS Just Chakotay Lad Melanie Wilkens 10 Leon Borcherding
5 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS Charmers Nite Martina Hess 10 Leon Borcherding
6 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS HH Chap Cat Glo Ellen Wagner 10 Leon Borcherding
7 ABBH Hunter Under Saddle Amateur BS MG Image Of Sonny D Stephanie Sinz-Miemczyk 10 Leon Borcherding

1 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Beautiful Time Vanna Bortolato 9 Leon Borcherding
2 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur XP Ladylike Bandit Sabine Gresens 9 Leon Borcherding
3 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Jeta Time Aline De Jong - Van der Klift 9 Leon Borcherding
4 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Docs J Diamond Delta Manuela Wilken 9 Leon Borcherding
5 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Fancyheart Deeluxe Juliane Heino 9 Leon Borcherding
6 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Freckles Tiny Leobar Sabine Rädler 9 Leon Borcherding
7 ABH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Red Rainbow Rebel Cora Breederland 9 Leon Borcherding

1 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 12 Leon Borcherding
2 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Could Be A Misprint Michela Baggio 12 Leon Borcherding
3 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Joys Skip N Bars Nicole Beschorner 12 Leon Borcherding
4 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Docs Dina Heike Wedler 12 Leon Borcherding
5 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur King Bar Top Claudia Bienert 12 Leon Borcherding
6 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Golds Frosty Rebel Jessica Sandervig 12 Leon Borcherding
7 ABH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Kinda Sweetly Dun Ellen Welten-Louwers 12 Leon Borcherding

1 ABR1 Barrel Racing Amateur Justa Kiss In The Dark Werner Lieb 6 Leon Borcherding
2 ABR1 Barrel Racing Amateur Shieks Quincy Bar Inka Klüppelberg 6 Leon Borcherding
3 ABR1 Barrel Racing Amateur Puffnpatches Delite Corine Hauser 6 Leon Borcherding
4 ABR1 Barrel Racing Amateur Mr Snowstorm Thorsten Störmer 6 Leon Borcherding
5 ABR1 Barrel Racing Amateur Mr Classy Jack Thekla Schmidt 6 Leon Borcherding
6 ABR1 Barrel Racing Amateur Mighty McCue Brigitte Sommer-Heinze 6 Leon Borcherding

1 ABRG Reining Amateur BS Lil Pep Cat Christian Padutsch 3 Leon Borcherding
2 ABRG Reining Amateur BS Bueno Nita Olena Kim Hartmann 3 Leon Borcherding



1 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS Heartbroker Review Waltraud Feigel 12 Leon Borcherding
2 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS An Imprint R Adriano Gaspari 12 Leon Borcherding
3 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS Charmers Nite Martina Hess 12 Leon Borcherding
4 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS Sweet Coosa Review Sabine Biller 12 Leon Borcherding
5 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS FJ Touch My Dreams Heidi Hoffmann 12 Leon Borcherding
6 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS Big Smokin Alexander Hirschner 12 Leon Borcherding
7 ABS4 Mares all ages Amateur BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 12 Leon Borcherding

1 ABS7 Geldings all ages Amateur BS Simply Joes Legacy Maria Fögen 6 Leon Borcherding
2 ABS7 Geldings all ages Amateur BS Please Fence Me Anne-Kathrin Klitzke 6 Leon Borcherding
3 ABS7 Geldings all ages Amateur BS MG Image Of Sonny D Stephanie Sinz-Miemczyk 6 Leon Borcherding
4 ABS7 Geldings all ages Amateur BS Shane On U Desiree Taylor - Van der Velden 6 Leon Borcherding
5 ABS7 Geldings all ages Amateur BS Just Chakotay Lad Melanie Wilkens 6 Leon Borcherding
6 ABS7 Geldings all ages Amateur BS Shades Of Magic Judith Dewies 6 Leon Borcherding

1 ABSH Showmanship At Halter Amateur BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 6 Leon Borcherding
2 ABSH Showmanship At Halter Amateur BS Dandy Son Dee Bar Katharina Ramler 6 Leon Borcherding
3 ABSH Showmanship At Halter Amateur BS Justa Paintless Bo Saskia Eijkelkamp 6 Leon Borcherding
4 ABSH Showmanship At Halter Amateur BS Simply Joes Legacy Maria Fögen 6 Leon Borcherding
5 ABSH Showmanship At Halter Amateur BS Yoyos Little Big Man Stephanie Winter 6 Leon Borcherding
6 ABSH Showmanship At Halter Amateur BS Candy Star Holidoc Gerda H. Jolink 6 Leon Borcherding

1 ABT Trail Amateur BS Shades Of Magic Judith Dewies 6 Leon Borcherding
2 ABT Trail Amateur BS Royals Just In Time Hannelore Illenberger 6 Leon Borcherding
3 ABT Trail Amateur BS A Special Treaty Too Christine Rüd 6 Leon Borcherding
4 ABT Trail Amateur BS Dandy Son Dee Bar Katharina Ramler 6 Leon Borcherding
5 ABT Trail Amateur BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 6 Leon Borcherding
6 ABT Trail Amateur BS Really Red Velvet Justine Becker 6 Leon Borcherding

1 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 9 Leon Borcherding
2 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Please Fence Me Anne-Kathrin Klitzke 9 Leon Borcherding
3 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Dandy Son Dee Bar Katharina Ramler 9 Leon Borcherding
4 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Charmers Nite Martina Hess 9 Leon Borcherding



5 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Just Chakotay Lad Melanie Wilkens 9 Leon Borcherding
6 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Really Red Velvet Justine Becker 9 Leon Borcherding
7 ABWP Western Pleasure Amateur BS Royals Just In Time Hannelore Illenberger 9 Leon Borcherding

1 ABWR Western Riding Amateur BS Dandy Son Dee Bar Katharina Ramler 3 Leon Borcherding
2 ABWR Western Riding Amateur BS Shades Of Magic Judith Dewies 3 Leon Borcherding
3 ABWR Western Riding Amateur BS Royals Just In Time Hannelore Illenberger 3 Leon Borcherding

1 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur Doc Tomahawk Margot Engels-Rouff 30 Leon Borcherding
2 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur Cool Charisma Gabi Feldmann 30 Leon Borcherding
3 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur This Spots For You Silvia Pozzoli 30 Leon Borcherding
4 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur Happy Sunday Wiebke Krause 30 Leon Borcherding
5 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 30 Leon Borcherding
6 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur Vanna Lenas Sundancer Stephanie Stoischek 30 Leon Borcherding
7 AH1 Horsemanship Amateur Mr Leo Magic Melanie Pawletko 30 Leon Borcherding

1 AHH1 Hunter Hack Amateur Docs Dina Heike Wedler 4 Leon Borcherding
2 AHH1 Hunter Hack Amateur Shieks Quincy Bar Inka Klüppelberg 4 Leon Borcherding
3 AHH1 Hunter Hack Amateur Mr Snowstorm Thorsten Störmer 4 Leon Borcherding
4 AHH1 Hunter Hack Amateur Puffnpatches Delite Corine Hauser 4 Leon Borcherding

1 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 11 Leon Borcherding
2 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Vanna Lenas Sundancer Stephanie Stoischek 11 Leon Borcherding
3 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Beautiful Time Vanna Bortolato 11 Leon Borcherding
4 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Docs Dina Heike Wedler 11 Leon Borcherding
5 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Jeta Time Aline De Jong - Van der Klift 11 Leon Borcherding
6 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur HS Painted Impact Jasmin Spindler 11 Leon Borcherding
7 AHS1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Kinda Sweetly Dun Ellen Welten-Louwers 11 Leon Borcherding

1 AM10 Weanling Stallions Amateur Bull Touch Kid Marco Bertazzoni 4 Leon Borcherding
2 AM10 Weanling Stallions Amateur Genuine Technique Eva Schacherl 4 Leon Borcherding
3 AM10 Weanling Stallions Amateur Mister Poco Andy Maria Fögen 4 Leon Borcherding
4 AM10 Weanling Stallions Amateur Indys Eye Catcher Ute Wortmann 4 Leon Borcherding



1 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur RH Sierra Impressive Sabine Gresens 9 Leon Borcherding
2 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur Step Kid Luciano Grisanti 9 Leon Borcherding
3 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur Man Imprint R Andrea Bresolin 9 Leon Borcherding
4 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur Coast Dreams Angela Zinke-Kruse 9 Leon Borcherding
5 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur Lucky Texas Dominique Devos 9 Leon Borcherding
6 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur Broker N Macho Too Peggy Decloix 9 Leon Borcherding
7 AMH2 Junior Stallions (Ages 3 and under) Amateur Oliver Messipierre Danièle Rouard 9 Leon Borcherding

1 AMH3 Senior Stallions (Ages 4 and over) Amateur XP Titans Tom Dooley Sabine Gresens 4 Leon Borcherding
2 AMH3 Senior Stallions (Ages 4 and over) Amateur Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 4 Leon Borcherding
3 AMH3 Senior Stallions (Ages 4 and over) Amateur Doc Tomahawk Margot Engels-Rouff 4 Leon Borcherding
4 AMH3 Senior Stallions (Ages 4 and over) Amateur Tuckers Classic Joe Gisela Marx 4 Leon Borcherding

1 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur Justa Touch Wild Marco Bertazzoni 24 Leon Borcherding
2 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur Tributes Decision Sabine Gresens 24 Leon Borcherding
3 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur Red Mary Posa Holger Theobald 24 Leon Borcherding
4 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur New Orleans Giuseppe Fabris 24 Leon Borcherding
5 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur Jeta Time Aline De Jong - Van der Klift 24 Leon Borcherding
6 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur Clearly Sunny Eva Schacherl 24 Leon Borcherding
7 AMH4 Mares all ages Amateur What A Dirty Daisy Anja Petersen 24 Leon Borcherding

1 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Beautiful Time Vanna Bortolato 13 Leon Borcherding
2 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Norfleet Valentine Jeanette Van de Weerd 13 Leon Borcherding
3 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Classic Cisco Anja Pepper 13 Leon Borcherding
4 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Happy Sunday Wiebke Krause 13 Leon Borcherding
5 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Freckles Tiny Leobar Sabine Rädler 13 Leon Borcherding
6 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Docs J Delta Go On Angelika Schürmann 13 Leon Borcherding
7 AMH7 Geldings all ages Amateur Shieks Quincy Bar Inka Klüppelberg 13 Leon Borcherding

1 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur Jeta Time Aline De Jong - Van der Klift 27 Leon Borcherding
2 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur Docs J Diamond Delta Manuela Wilken 27 Leon Borcherding
3 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur This Spots For You Silvia Pozzoli 27 Leon Borcherding
4 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur Yucca Dee Bar Pepp Suzette Cifer 27 Leon Borcherding
5 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur Man Imprint R Andrea Bresolin 27 Leon Borcherding



6 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur Could Be A Misprint Michela Baggio 27 Leon Borcherding
7 ASH1 Showmanship Amateur RJS Color Cokctail Giovanna Alban 27 Leon Borcherding

1 AT1 Trail Amateur Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 26 Leon Borcherding
2 AT1 Trail Amateur Cool Charisma Gabi Feldmann 26 Leon Borcherding
3 AT1 Trail Amateur Sugar Painted Chic Lisa Schepers 26 Leon Borcherding
4 AT1 Trail Amateur Tuckers Classic Joe Gisela Marx 26 Leon Borcherding
5 AT1 Trail Amateur Smooth Investment R Luisa Celi 26 Leon Borcherding
6 AT1 Trail Amateur HS Painted Impact Jasmin Spindler 26 Leon Borcherding
7 AT1 Trail Amateur King Continental Christa Berg 26 Leon Borcherding

1 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Happy Sunday Wiebke Krause 26 Leon Borcherding
2 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Could Be A Misprint Michela Baggio 26 Leon Borcherding
3 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Joys Skip N Bars Nicole Beschorner 26 Leon Borcherding
4 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Sugar Painted Chic Lisa Schepers 26 Leon Borcherding
5 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Doc Tomahawk Margot Engels-Rouff 26 Leon Borcherding
6 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 26 Leon Borcherding
7 AWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Amateur Mr Leo Magic Melanie Pawletko 26 Leon Borcherding

1 AWR1 Western Riding Amateur Mighty Cats Image Nina-Bianca Obermüller 4 Leon Borcherding
2 AWR1 Western Riding Amateur Doc Tomahawk Margot Engels-Rouff 4 Leon Borcherding
3 AWR1 Western Riding Amateur Tuckers Classic Joe Gisela Marx 4 Leon Borcherding
4 AWR1 Western Riding Amateur Puffnpatches Delite Corine Hauser 4 Leon Borcherding

1 BBH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS XP Desperado Manuela Voigtländer 4 Leon Borcherding
2 BBH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Magic Technique Angelika Gallitzendörfer 4 Leon Borcherding
3 BBH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Lucky Little Fellow Diana Dammann 4 Leon Borcherding
4 BBH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Nobody Is Perfect Franziska Johanna Wille 4 Leon Borcherding

1 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Buddys Bourbon Ulrike Mohr 12 Leon Borcherding
2 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Please Fence Me Anne-Kathrin Klitzke 12 Leon Borcherding
3 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Lenas Best Joanne Simone Herrmanns 12 Leon Borcherding
4 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS MG Image Of Sonny D Stephanie Sinz-Miemczyk 12 Leon Borcherding
5 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 12 Leon Borcherding



6 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Zippos Passing Gold Lea Boog-Whiteside 12 Leon Borcherding
7 BBH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open BS Just Chakotay Lad Melanie Wilkens 12 Leon Borcherding

1 BBR1 Barrel Racing Open BS Chads Smokin Angel Katja Möllinger 3 Leon Borcherding
2 BBR1 Barrel Racing Open BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 3 Leon Borcherding
3 BBR1 Barrel Racing Open BS A Special Treaty Too Christine Rüd 3 Leon Borcherding

1 BDM Broodmares Open Buddys Indian Star Volker Laves 3 Leon Borcherding
2 BDM Broodmares Open Buddys Indian Gal Russell Schnitz 3 Leon Borcherding
3 BDM Broodmares Open Miss Goldie Hawn Steffi Wiedenmann 3 Leon Borcherding

1 BG10 3-Year-Old & Aged Geldings Open BS Simply Joes Legacy Ralf Hoffeld 5 Leon Borcherding
2 BG10 3-Year-Old & Aged Geldings Open BS Please Fence Me Anne-Kathrin Klitzke 5 Leon Borcherding
3 BG10 3-Year-Old & Aged Geldings Open BS MG Image Of Sonny D Stephanie Sinz-Miemczyk 5 Leon Borcherding
4 BG10 3-Year-Old & Aged Geldings Open BS Just Chakotay Lad Melanie Wilkens 5 Leon Borcherding
5 BG10 3-Year-Old & Aged Geldings Open BS Yoyos Little Big Man Stephanie Winter 5 Leon Borcherding

1 BHG7 Yearling & 2-Year-Old Geldings Open BS Shane On U Desiree Taylor - Van der Velden 1 Leon Borcherding

1 BHH1 Hunter Hack Open BS Buddys Bourbon Ulrike Mohr 3 Leon Borcherding
2 BHH1 Hunter Hack Open BS Redjewelofsilk Ulrike Emky 3 Leon Borcherding
3 BHH1 Hunter Hack Open BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 3 Leon Borcherding

1 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS Heartbroker Review Marko Dumeier 8 Leon Borcherding
2 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS Charmers Nite Martina Hess 8 Leon Borcherding
3 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 8 Leon Borcherding
4 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS Lenas Best Joanne Simone Herrmanns 8 Leon Borcherding
5 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS A Special Treaty Too Christine Rüd 8 Leon Borcherding
6 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS Justa Paintless Bo Saskia Eijkelkamp 8 Leon Borcherding
7 BHM10 3-Year-Old & Aged Mares Open BS Big Smokin Sonja Kelly 8 Leon Borcherding

1 BHM2 Weanling Mares Open BS FJ Touch My Dreams Heidi Hoffmann 2 Leon Borcherding
2 BHM2 Weanling Mares Open BS HH Catch My Dreams Jenny Lohmer 2 Leon Borcherding



1 BHM7 Yearling & 2-Year-Old Mares Open BS XP Enchanted Revolutn Marko Dumeier 4 Leon Borcherding
2 BHM7 Yearling & 2-Year-Old Mares Open BS An Imprint R Alberto Rodeghiero 4 Leon Borcherding
3 BHM7 Yearling & 2-Year-Old Mares Open BS Sweet Coosa Review Sabine Biller 4 Leon Borcherding
4 BHM7 Yearling & 2-Year-Old Mares Open BS HH Cats Tari Catalyst Jasmin Engel 4 Leon Borcherding

1 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open Clearly Sunny Nina Leiner 19 Leon Borcherding
2 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open Stylish Sensation Linda Long 19 Leon Borcherding
3 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open XP Ladylike Bandit Ralf Hoffeld 19 Leon Borcherding
4 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open XP Titans Tom Dooley Karin van Bekkum 19 Leon Borcherding
5 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open Shes Doolins Nikita Alena Helmcke 19 Leon Borcherding
6 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open Socks Moon Dancer Roelie Muller 19 Leon Borcherding
7 BPH2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open Jeta Time Aline De Jong - Van der Klift 19 Leon Borcherding

1 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Players Dream Katja Zinke 16 Leon Borcherding
2 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 16 Leon Borcherding
3 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Boston Time Red Christel Poels 16 Leon Borcherding
4 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Xclusv Brown Sugar Ralf Hoffeld 16 Leon Borcherding
5 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Could Be A Misprint Alberto Rodeghiero 16 Leon Borcherding
6 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Explicit Cash Deposit Brigitte Drost 16 Leon Borcherding
7 BPH3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open Doolins Cascarita Alena Helmcke 16 Leon Borcherding

1 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Mr Snowstorm Thorsten Störmer 13 Leon Borcherding
2 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Justa Kiss In The Dark Werner Lieb 13 Leon Borcherding
3 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Shieks Quincy Bar Inka Klüppelberg 13 Leon Borcherding
4 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Mr Classy Jack Karl-Heinz Schmidt 13 Leon Borcherding
5 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Docs Dina Heiko Keuchel 13 Leon Borcherding
6 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Docs Smokin Lena Heiko Keuchel 13 Leon Borcherding
7 BR1 Barrel Racing Open Tyzon Turns King Roger Sundet 13 Leon Borcherding

1 BRG2 Junior Reining Open BS Love That Chic Volker Schmitt 4 Leon Borcherding
2 BRG2 Junior Reining Open BS Peppys Red Darling Markus Zweverink 4 Leon Borcherding
3 BRG2 Junior Reining Open BS Whats Curly Tari Birgit Bayer 4 Leon Borcherding
4 BRG2 Junior Reining Open BS Sr Dunberry Lena Albert Schulz 4 Leon Borcherding



1 BRG3 Senior Reining Open BS Peps Lil Dixie Astrid Schmitz 6 Leon Borcherding
2 BRG3 Senior Reining Open BS Bueno Nita Olena Enja Libor 6 Leon Borcherding
3 BRG3 Senior Reining Open BS Sr Sunrays Comand Albert Schulz 6 Leon Borcherding
4 BRG3 Senior Reining Open BS Black Britches Cody Etienne Hirschfeld 6 Leon Borcherding
5 BRG3 Senior Reining Open BS BB Stop on Smokin Yasmine Qualmann 6 Leon Borcherding

1 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS Shades Of Magic Judith Dewies 9 Leon Borcherding
2 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS Dandy Son Dee Bar Katharina Ramler 9 Leon Borcherding
3 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS Magic Technique Angelika Gallitzendörfer 9 Leon Borcherding
4 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS Black Britches Cody Etienne Hirschfeld 9 Leon Borcherding
5 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS A Special Treaty Too Christine Rüd 9 Leon Borcherding
6 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS Lenas Best Joanne Russell Wayne Schnitz 9 Leon Borcherding
7 BT1 Trail all ages Open BS TC Sunshine Billy Maren Schwab 9 Leon Borcherding

1 BWP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open BS XP Desperado Manuela Voigtländer 3 Leon Borcherding
2 BWP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open BS Magic Technique Angelika Gallitzendörfer 3 Leon Borcherding
3 BWP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open BS Lucky Little Fellow Diana Dammann 3 Leon Borcherding

1 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS Zippos Passing Gold Lea Boog-Whiteside 11 Leon Borcherding
2 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS TC Sunshine Billy Maren Schwab 11 Leon Borcherding
3 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS Lenas Best Joanne Russell Wayne Schnitz 11 Leon Borcherding
4 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS Charmers Nite Martina Hess 11 Leon Borcherding
5 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS A Special Treaty Too Christine Rüd 11 Leon Borcherding
6 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS Please Fence Me Anne-Kathrin Klitzke 11 Leon Borcherding
7 BWP3 Senior Western Pleasure Open BS Hamburgs Firstlady Sabine Pfeiffer 11 Leon Borcherding

1 CUT1 Cutting Open Sugar Painted Chic Lisa Schepers 4 Leon Borcherding
2 CUT1 Cutting Open Quixote Smokeolena Uwe Niedostadek 4 Leon Borcherding
3 CUT1 Cutting Open Cutacandydoc Esther De Vries 4 Leon Borcherding
4 CUT1 Cutting Open Miss Smokin Scotch Klaus Neuhaus 4 Leon Borcherding

1 GOS Get of Sire Open RH Midnight Special Marko Dumeier 3 Leon Borcherding
2 GOS Get of Sire Open Hesa Rockin Review Brigitte Munkert 3 Leon Borcherding
3 GOS Get of Sire Open Impish Bertram Kruse 3 Leon Borcherding



1 HG3 2-Year-Old Geldings Open Sparkling Red King W.H. Schollaardt 2 Leon Borcherding
2 HG3 2-Year-Old Geldings Open Tinyscheckpointcharly Bianca Rädler 2 Leon Borcherding

1 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Beautiful Time Vanna Bortolato 14 Leon Borcherding
2 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Norfleet Valentine Jeanette Van de Weerd 14 Leon Borcherding
3 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Classic Cisco Anja Pepper 14 Leon Borcherding
4 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Freckles Tiny Leobar Sabine Rädler 14 Leon Borcherding
5 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Docs J Delta Go On Angelika Schürmann 14 Leon Borcherding
6 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Mighty Cats Image Nina-Bianca Obermüller 14 Leon Borcherding
7 HG5 Aged Geldings Open Big Red John Saskia Puls 14 Leon Borcherding

1 HH1 Hunter Hack Open TL Cherokee Cactus Linda Leckebusch 4 Leon Borcherding
2 HH1 Hunter Hack Open Docs Dina Heike Wedler 4 Leon Borcherding
3 HH1 Hunter Hack Open Docs Smokin Lena Heiko Keuchel 4 Leon Borcherding
4 HH1 Hunter Hack Open Xclusv Brown Sugar Ralf Hoffeld 4 Leon Borcherding

1 HM1 Weanling Mares Open XP Midnight Lady Trisha Shorten 8 Leon Borcherding
2 HM1 Weanling Mares Open julias flying delta Marko Dumeier 8 Leon Borcherding
3 HM1 Weanling Mares Open As My Double Side Francesco Bassi 8 Leon Borcherding
4 HM1 Weanling Mares Open Sky Bugs Revolution Oliver Sturm 8 Leon Borcherding
5 HM1 Weanling Mares Open Unnamed Volker Laves 8 Leon Borcherding
6 HM1 Weanling Mares Open King Barr Noshita Mario Lenz 8 Leon Borcherding
7 HM1 Weanling Mares Open LR Flying Queen Dagmar Eckinger 8 Leon Borcherding

1 HM2 Yearling Mares Open What A Dirty Daisy Anja Petersen 9 Leon Borcherding
2 HM2 Yearling Mares Open Revolutions Sky Bunny Oliver Sturm 9 Leon Borcherding
3 HM2 Yearling Mares Open Poison Ice Cream Dominique Girod 9 Leon Borcherding
4 HM2 Yearling Mares Open PPQ Heirlooms Mabel Mario Lenz 9 Leon Borcherding
5 HM2 Yearling Mares Open Docs J Scotch A Brand Daniela Heuer 9 Leon Borcherding
6 HM2 Yearling Mares Open TL Cherokees Virgin Dirk Steilen 9 Leon Borcherding
7 HM2 Yearling Mares Open Charming Little Luna Karin Meyer-Reike 9 Leon Borcherding

1 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open Tributes Decision Trisha Shorten 7 Leon Borcherding



2 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open Barbies Impression Terry Sartain 7 Leon Borcherding
3 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open Far Ute Domino Christien Schiltkamp 7 Leon Borcherding
4 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open Miss Traveler Review Brigitte Munkert 7 Leon Borcherding
5 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open Lora Gold Reward Rossano Oliveti 7 Leon Borcherding
6 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open BM Bueno Doc Jade Heike Rudolph 7 Leon Borcherding
7 HM3 2-Year-Old Mares Open Fourteen Diamonds Sis Irmgard Brendgens 7 Leon Borcherding

1 HM4 3-Year-Old Mares Open Red Mary Posa Trisha Shorten 5 Leon Borcherding
2 HM4 3-Year-Old Mares Open Docs J Sonnys Brand Alexander Eck 5 Leon Borcherding
3 HM4 3-Year-Old Mares Open Special White Review Brigitte Munkert 5 Leon Borcherding
4 HM4 3-Year-Old Mares Open TL Cherokees Beauty Monika Hagen 5 Leon Borcherding
5 HM4 3-Year-Old Mares Open Great Pine Louisiana Petra Heß 5 Leon Borcherding

1 HM5 Aged Mares Open Justa Touch Wild Terry Sartain 16 Leon Borcherding
2 HM5 Aged Mares Open New Orleans Alberto Rodeghiero 16 Leon Borcherding
3 HM5 Aged Mares Open Xclusv Brown Sugar Trisha Shorten 16 Leon Borcherding
4 HM5 Aged Mares Open Stylish Sensation Giovanni Rinaldi 16 Leon Borcherding
5 HM5 Aged Mares Open Smooth Investment R Luisa Celi 16 Leon Borcherding
6 HM5 Aged Mares Open Brave Lucky Kiss Mia Brave 16 Leon Borcherding
7 HM5 Aged Mares Open Honeys Vanilla Ice Maud Marini 16 Leon Borcherding

1 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open Bull Touch Kid Terry Sartain 8 Leon Borcherding
2 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open Genuine Technique Wolfgang Gaugl 8 Leon Borcherding
3 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open Mister Poco Andy Maria Fögen 8 Leon Borcherding
4 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open LDR Docs Moon Lena Franziska Johanna Wille 8 Leon Borcherding
5 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open Unnamed Russell Schnitz 8 Leon Borcherding
6 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open Indys Eye Catcher Manfred Holberg 8 Leon Borcherding
7 HS1 Weanling Stallions Open LR Finest Surprise Dagmar Eckinger 8 Leon Borcherding

1 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open High Class World Giorgi Marco 10 Leon Borcherding
2 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open Ms Silver Star Fabio Chiesa 10 Leon Borcherding
3 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open Versari Kid Linda Long 10 Leon Borcherding
4 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open Man Imprint R Ivan Simeoni 10 Leon Borcherding
5 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open Broker N Macho Too Françoise Raimondo 10 Leon Borcherding



6 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open Coast Dreams Katja Zinke 10 Leon Borcherding
7 HS2 Yearling Stallions Open Lucky Texas Dominique Devos 10 Leon Borcherding

1 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open RH Sierra Impressive Trisha Shorten 7 Leon Borcherding
2 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open Kid Moonlight GB Linda Long 7 Leon Borcherding
3 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open Step Kid Luciano Grisanti 7 Leon Borcherding
4 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open Missle Rockin Review Brigitte Munkert 7 Leon Borcherding
5 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open Paters Big Step W.H. Schollaardt 7 Leon Borcherding
6 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open UT Speedy Buck Brandi Judson 7 Leon Borcherding
7 HS3 2-Year-Old Stallions Open UR Blue Moon Cherokee Udo Reuter 7 Leon Borcherding

1 HS4 3-Year-Old Stallions Open Real Barb Abvious Rossano Oliveti 4 Leon Borcherding
2 HS4 3-Year-Old Stallions Open Docs J Jetadeebrand George Maschalani 4 Leon Borcherding
3 HS4 3-Year-Old Stallions Open Cute Traveler Review Brigitte Munkert 4 Leon Borcherding
4 HS4 3-Year-Old Stallions Open Oliver Messipierre Françoise Raimondo 4 Leon Borcherding

1 HS5 Aged Stallions Open Gamblers Masterpiece Viggo Mortensen 16 Leon Borcherding
2 HS5 Aged Stallions Open Boston Time Red Christel Poels 16 Leon Borcherding
3 HS5 Aged Stallions Open Sporty Danny Annika Müller-Hansen 16 Leon Borcherding
4 HS5 Aged Stallions Open XP Titans Tom Dooley Trisha Shorten 16 Leon Borcherding
5 HS5 Aged Stallions Open Docs Smokin Lena Heiko Keuchel 16 Leon Borcherding
6 HS5 Aged Stallions Open Doc Tomahawk Oliver Bahn 16 Leon Borcherding
7 HS5 Aged Stallions Open Ima Painted Tejon Franz Vorraber 16 Leon Borcherding

1 IHT Yearling in Hand Trail Open What A Dirty Daisy Anja Petersen 5 Leon Borcherding
2 IHT Yearling in Hand Trail Open Hesa Classic Blue Verena Hagen 5 Leon Borcherding
3 IHT Yearling in Hand Trail Open Charming Little Luna Karin Meyer-Reike 5 Leon Borcherding

1 LLN Longe Line Open What A Dirty Daisy Anja Petersen 5 Leon Borcherding
2 LLN Longe Line Open Hesa Classic Blue Monika Hagen 5 Leon Borcherding
3 LLN Longe Line Open Broker N Macho Too Françoise Raimondo 5 Leon Borcherding

1 POD Produce of Dam Open I Feel Lucky Marko Dumeier 5 Leon Borcherding
2 POD Produce of Dam Open Naughty Drams Angela Zinke-Kruse 5 Leon Borcherding



3 POD Produce of Dam Open Buddys Indian Star Volker Laves 5 Leon Borcherding
4 POD Produce of Dam Open RC Special Brigitte Munkert 5 Leon Borcherding
5 POD Produce of Dam Open Miss Traveler C Brigitte Munkert 5 Leon Borcherding

1 RNG2 Junior Reining Open XP Absolut Rooster Volker Schmitt 22 Leon Borcherding
2 RNG2 Junior Reining Open Julias Flying Delta Torsten Tiemann 22 Leon Borcherding
3 RNG2 Junior Reining Open Ima Dun Paint Davide Brighenti 22 Leon Borcherding
4 RNG2 Junior Reining Open Merada San Badger Sebastian Kindermann 22 Leon Borcherding
5 RNG2 Junior Reining Open Smokin Red Bull Oliver Stein 22 Leon Borcherding
6 RNG2 Junior Reining Open Dancing Snow Boy Rolf Peterka 22 Leon Borcherding
7 RNG2 Junior Reining Open Pepp Olenas Shuffle Jan-Pieter Koopman 22 Leon Borcherding

1 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Yucca Dee Bar Pepp Peter Vaterl 18 Leon Borcherding
2 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Wynning Chex Klara Gortan 18 Leon Borcherding
3 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Brave Lucky Kiss Mia Brave 18 Leon Borcherding
4 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Smokin Marquita George Maschalani 18 Leon Borcherding
5 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Ima Painted Tejon Franz Vorraber 18 Leon Borcherding
6 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Docs J Sonnys Brand Alexander Eck 18 Leon Borcherding
7 TRL2 Junior Trail Open Docs J Jetadeebrand George Maschalani 18 Leon Borcherding

1 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open Smokin Marquita George Maschalani 11 Leon Borcherding
2 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open Smokin Red Bull Oliver Stein 11 Leon Borcherding
3 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open Docs Smokin Lena Heiko Keuchel 11 Leon Borcherding
4 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open Docs J Delta Go On George Maschalani 11 Leon Borcherding
5 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open Dancing Snow Boy Rolf Peterka 11 Leon Borcherding
6 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open Mac Gun Leobar Peter Wiedenmann 11 Leon Borcherding
7 WCH1 Working Cowhorse Open TL Cherokee Cactus Linda Leckebusch 11 Leon Borcherding

1 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open Stylish Sensation Giovanni Rinaldi 29 Leon Borcherding
2 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open XP Titans Tom Dooley Ralf Hoffeld 29 Leon Borcherding
3 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open Yucca Dee Bar Pepp Peter Vaterl 29 Leon Borcherding
4 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open Clearly Sunny Nina Leiner 29 Leon Borcherding
5 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open Colonels Lil Olena Hardy Oelke 29 Leon Borcherding
6 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open Docs J Jetadeebrand George Maschalani 29 Leon Borcherding



7 WP2 Junior Western Pleasure Open Jeta Time Aline De Jong - Van der Klift 29 Leon Borcherding

1 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open GMG Blueeyed Sally Maya Franke 13 Leon Borcherding
2 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open Doc Tomahawk Oliver Bahn 13 Leon Borcherding
3 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open Paragons Power Jutta Obst 13 Leon Borcherding
4 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open Radical Redskin Tommy Bäcklund 13 Leon Borcherding
5 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open Parkers Sonny Miss Franz Vorraber 13 Leon Borcherding
6 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open Painted Poco Paul Birgit Bayer 13 Leon Borcherding
7 WR3 Senior Western Riding Open Kings Red Robin Susanne Schnell 13 Leon Borcherding

1 XBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth BS Zippos Passing Gold Lea Boog-Whiteside 3 Leon Borcherding
2 XBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth BS Chads Smokin Angel Katja Möllinger 3 Leon Borcherding
3 XBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth BS Nobody Is Perfect Franziska Johanna Wille 3 Leon Borcherding

1 XEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth BS Zippos Passing Gold Lea Boog-Whiteside 3 Leon Borcherding
2 XEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth BS Chads Smokin Angel Katja Möllinger 3 Leon Borcherding
3 XEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth BS Nobody Is Perfect Franziska Johanna Wille 3 Leon Borcherding

1 XSH1 Showmanship Youth BS Nobody Is Perfect Franziska Johanna Wille 4 Leon Borcherding
2 XSH1 Showmanship Youth BS Zippos Passing Gold Lea Boog-Whiteside 4 Leon Borcherding
3 XSH1 Showmanship Youth BS Candy Star Holidoc Susanne Derksen 4 Leon Borcherding
4 XSH1 Showmanship Youth BS Magic Technique Anna Kleidermann 4 Leon Borcherding

1 XT1 Trail Youth BS BB Stop on Smokin Yasmine Qualmann 2 Leon Borcherding
2 XT1 Trail Youth BS Magic Technique Anna Kleidermann 2 Leon Borcherding

1 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Doolins Cascarita Alena Helmcke 12 Leon Borcherding
2 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Players Dream Katja Zinke 12 Leon Borcherding
3 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Freckles Tiny Leobar Bianca Rädler 12 Leon Borcherding
4 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Buddysflyingwitch Verena Hagen 12 Leon Borcherding
5 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Brave Lucky Kiss Ella Brave 12 Leon Borcherding
6 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Kims Taffy Len Schoonbergen 12 Leon Borcherding
7 YBH1 Hunter Under Saddle Youth Kinda Sweetly Dun Wietske Welten 12 Leon Borcherding



1 YBR1 Barrel Racing Youth GMG Blueeyed Sally Maya Franke 5 Leon Borcherding
2 YBR1 Barrel Racing Youth Mighty McCue Tobias Ferling 5 Leon Borcherding
3 YBR1 Barrel Racing Youth Parkers Sonny Miss Sarah Vorraber 5 Leon Borcherding
4 YBR1 Barrel Racing Youth Painted Poco Paul Carolin Sosna 5 Leon Borcherding
5 YBR1 Barrel Racing Youth Players Dream Katja Zinke 5 Leon Borcherding

1 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Doolins Cascarita Alena Helmcke 12 Leon Borcherding
2 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Players Dream Katja Zinke 12 Leon Borcherding
3 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Freckles Tiny Leobar Bianca Rädler 12 Leon Borcherding
4 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Parkers Sonny Miss Sarah Vorraber 12 Leon Borcherding
5 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Bentley Dellorian Ace Kim Blockus 12 Leon Borcherding
6 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth GMG Blueeyed Sally Maya Franke 12 Leon Borcherding
7 YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Buddysflyingwitch Verena Hagen 12 Leon Borcherding

1 YG1 Geldings all ages Youth Freckles Tiny Leobar Bianca Rädler 4 Leon Borcherding
2 YG1 Geldings all ages Youth White Man Review Michael Biller 4 Leon Borcherding
3 YG1 Geldings all ages Youth Bentley Dellorian Ace Kim Blockus 4 Leon Borcherding
4 YG1 Geldings all ages Youth Lawmans Candyman Susanne Derksen 4 Leon Borcherding

1 YM1 Mares all ages Youth What A Dirty Daisy Jana-Alena Kuehl 14 Leon Borcherding
2 YM1 Mares all ages Youth Players Dream Katja Zinke 14 Leon Borcherding
3 YM1 Mares all ages Youth Could Be A Misprint Eva Rodeghiero 14 Leon Borcherding
4 YM1 Mares all ages Youth Brave Lucky Kiss Ella Brave 14 Leon Borcherding
5 YM1 Mares all ages Youth Honeys Vanilla Ice Coralie Chène 14 Leon Borcherding
6 YM1 Mares all ages Youth Buddys Indian Gal Daniela Dürholt 14 Leon Borcherding
7 YM1 Mares all ages Youth Kims Taffy Len Schoonbergen 14 Leon Borcherding

1 YSH1 Showmanship Youth Freckles Tiny Leobar Bianca Rädler 16 Leon Borcherding
2 YSH1 Showmanship Youth MA Benjimans Joy Franziska Johanna Wille 16 Leon Borcherding
3 YSH1 Showmanship Youth Buddysflyingwitch Verena Hagen 16 Leon Borcherding
4 YSH1 Showmanship Youth Kims Taffy Len Schoonbergen 16 Leon Borcherding
5 YSH1 Showmanship Youth What A Dirty Daisy Jana-Alena Kuehl 16 Leon Borcherding
6 YSH1 Showmanship Youth Players Dream Katja Zinke 16 Leon Borcherding
7 YSH1 Showmanship Youth Honeys Vanilla Ice Coralie Chène 16 Leon Borcherding



1 YT1 Trail Youth Red Spot King Sarah-Christin Barre 17 Leon Borcherding
2 YT1 Trail Youth Smokin Pepp Dolena Heike Friess 17 Leon Borcherding
3 YT1 Trail Youth GMG Blueeyed Sally Maya Franke 17 Leon Borcherding
4 YT1 Trail Youth Parkers Sonny Miss Sarah Vorraber 17 Leon Borcherding
5 YT1 Trail Youth Bentley Dellorian Ace Kim Blockus 17 Leon Borcherding
6 YT1 Trail Youth Doolins Cascarita Alena Helmcke 17 Leon Borcherding
7 YT1 Trail Youth Painted Poco Paul Carolin Sosna 17 Leon Borcherding

1 YWR1 Western Riding Youth GMG Blueeyed Sally Maya Franke 6 Leon Borcherding
2 YWR1 Western Riding Youth Red Spot King Sarah-Christin Barre 6 Leon Borcherding
3 YWR1 Western Riding Youth Parkers Sonny Miss Sarah Vorraber 6 Leon Borcherding
4 YWR1 Western Riding Youth Bentley Dellorian Ace Kim Blockus 6 Leon Borcherding
5 YWR1 Western Riding Youth Buddys Indian Gal Daniela Dürholt 6 Leon Borcherding
6 YWR1 Western Riding Youth Painted Poco Paul Carolin Sosna 6 Leon Borcherding


